
BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA, RANCHI - 835215 (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

Submit QueryReference :  EXAM / JPP / BITIC / MESRA / BE_IT-NONCOLLEGIATE / MO/18/ 2017-2018
By the order of Examination committee , the following is the result of BE_IT - NONCOLLEGIATE Semester held in the month of AUG-2015 Date   : OCT-
2018

SESSION   : 2017-2018 CLASS    : BE_IT BRANCH    : ENGINEERING SEMESTER / TRIMESTER    : NONCOLLEGIATE MONTH OF EXAM    : AUG-2015

ROLL NO NAME

U

L

EC3201
(4)

IT7041
(3)

IT3021(3)

 BT3021
(3)

IT4021
(4)

 IT4021
(4)

IT4027
(3)

IT4023
(3)

IT6025
(3)

IT5023
(4)

IT6027
(3)

IT6023
(3)

IT7021
(3)

IT7027
(3)

IT7027
(3)

-
TOTAL
CREDIT
POINTS

TOTAL
CREDITS SGPA REMARKS

GR. PT. GR. PT. GR. PT. GR. PT. GR. PT. GR. PT. GR. PT. GR. PT.

BE/1475/11 MARSHAL PURTY
U C 20.0 C 15.0 F 0.0 C 15.0 C 15.0 C 15.0 F 0.0 F 0.0

80.0 32.0 2.50 -
L F 0.0 - - - - - - - - - - F 0.0 - -

BE/1482/11 AJAY KUMAR
U - - - - F 0.0 - - - - - - - - F 0.0

30.0 23.0 1.30 -
L - - C 15.0 - - F 0.0 F 0.0 C 15.0 F 0.0 - -

EC3201(4)
IT3021(3)
IT4021(4)
IT4027(3)
IT6025(3)
IT6027(3)
IT7021(3)
IT7027(3)

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS
DISCRETE MATHEMATICS AND GRAPH
THEORY
DATABASE SYSTEM CONCEPTS
SCIENTIFIC COMPUTING
INFORMATION AND CODING THEORY
OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES
DATA MINING CONCEPTS AND
TECHNIQUES
DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING

IT7041(3)
BT3021(3)
IT4021(4)
IT4023(3)
IT5023(4)
IT6023(3)
IT7027(3)
-

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

PARALLEL & DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
DATABASE SYSTEM CONCEPTS
OPERATING SYSTEM CONCEPTS
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING PRINCIPLES
COMPUTER NETWORK AND SECFURITY
DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING

Controller of Examinations

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate
information to the examinees. This can not be treated as original grade card. Original Grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.


