BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA, RANCHI - 835215 (INDIA) EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

Reference: EXAM / JPP / BITIC / MESRA / BE_IT-NONCOLLEGIATE / MO/18 / 2017-2018

By the order of Examination committee, the following is the result of BE_IT - NONCOLLEGIATE Semester held in the month of AUG-2015 2018

SESSION	: 2017-2018 CLASS : BE	_IT	BF	RANCI	H :	ENGI	NEEF	RING		SEMI	STE	R/TF	RIME	STER	: 1	NON	COLLI	GIA	TE MONT	TH OF EXA	.M :	AUG-2015
ROLL NO	NAME	L	IT7	C3201 IT3021(3) (4) BT3021 IT041 (3)		IT4021 (4) IT4021		IT4027 (3) IT4023		IT6025 (3) IT5023		IT6027 (3) IT6023		IT7021 (3) IT7027		IT7027 (3)		TOTAL CREDIT POINTS	TOTAL CREDITS	SGPA	REMARKS	
			=	3) PT.	GR.	PT.	GR.	PT.	=	3) PT.	=	4) PT.	=	3) PT.	GR.	=	GR.	PT.				
BE/1475/11	MARSHAL PURTY	U	С	20.0	С	15.0	F	0.0	С	15.0	С	15.0	С	15.0	F	0.0	F	0.0	80.0	32.0	2.50	-
			F	0.0	-	-	-	_	-	-	-	-	-	-	F	0.0	-	-				
BE/1482/11	AJAY KUMAR	U	-	-	-	-	F	0.0	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	_	F	0.0	30.0	23.0	1.30	-
		L	-	-	С	15.0	-	-	F	0.0	F	0.0	С	15.0	F	0.0	-	-				

EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS IT3021(3) : DISCRETE MATHEMATICS AND GRAPH IT4021(4) : THEORY IT4027(3) : DATABASE SYSTEM CONCEPTS IT6025(3) : SCIENTIFIC COMPUTING IT6027(3) : INFORMATION AND CODING THEORY IT7021(3) : OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES IT7027(3) : DATA MINING CONCEPTS AND TECHNIQUES DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING	IT7041(3) : PARALLEL & DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING BT3021(3) : BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE IT4021(4) : DATABASE SYSTEM CONCEPTS IT4023(3) : OPERATING SYSTEM CONCEPTS IT5023(4) : SOFTWARE ENGINEERING PRINCIPLES IT6023(3) : COMPUTER NETWORK AND SECFURITY IT7027(3) : DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING -
--	--

Controller of Examinations

Date: OCT-

: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This can not be treated as original grade card. Original Grade card will be issued by the institute in due time. Disclaimer